
Last Updated 4/24/24
Season Start Date 4/28/24

Place Points GA GF Team Name
0 0 0 Golden Boys
0 0 0 3 1/2 Men
0 0 0 Last in Line
0 0 0 Mountain Men
0 0 0 Giant Peaches
0 0 0 Redux FC

1 Last in Line Mountain Men Training 5:00 PM
Redux FC Giant Peaches Training 5:50 PM
3 1/2 Men Golden Boys Training 6:40 PM

2 Redux FC Mountain Men Training 5:00 PM
Golden Boys Giant Peaches Training 5:50 PM

3 1/2 Men Last in Line Training 6:40 PM

3 Giant Peaches Last in Line Training 5:00 PM
3 1/2 Men Mountain Men Training 5:50 PM

Golden Boys Redux FC Training 6:40 PM

4 Golden Boys Mountain Men Training 5:00 PM
Giant Peaches 3 1/2 Men Training 5:50 PM
Last in Line Redux FC Training 6:40 PM

5 Last in Line Golden Boys Training 5:00 PM
Redux FC 3 1/2 Men Training 5:50 PM

Giant Peaches Mountain Men Training 6:40 PM

6 1st Place Points 2nd Place Points Playoff #1 5:00 PM
3rd Place Points 4th Place Points Playoff #2 5:50 PM
5th Place Points 6th Place Points Playoff #3 6:40 PM

7 Winner Playoff-1 Winner Playoff-3 Semi-1 5:00 PM
Winner Playoff-2 Loser Playoff-1 Semi-2 5:50 PM
Loser Playoff=2 Loser Playoff-3 Semi-3 6:40 PM

8 Winner Semi-3 Loser Semi-1 3rd & 4th Place 5:00 PM
Winner Semi-1 Winner Semi-2 Championship 5:50 PM
Loser Semi-2 Loser Semi-3 5th & 6th Place 6:40 PM

SUNDAY
OVER 30'S

Golden Goal Sports Complex

Team Representative

Home Team (Dark)

David
John
Josh

ScorePoints Away Team (White)ScorePoints

League Information

5/5/24

4/28/24

5/12/24

5/19/24

Jason Overholt
Michael

Ryan

Date TimeField Location

Check Schedules Weekly

6/9/24

6/16/24

6/23/24

6/2/24


	Sheet1

