Golden Goal Sports Complex OVER 30'S SUNDAY

Last Updated	4/24/24
Season Start Date	4/28/24

Place	Points	GA	GF	Team Name	Team Representative	League Information		
	0	0	0	Golden Boys	Josh			
	0	0	0	3 1/2 Men	John			
	0	0	0	Last in Line	David	Charle Cahadulas Washiy		
	0	0	0	Mountain Men	Ryan	Check Schedules Weekly		
	0	0	0	Giant Peaches	Michael			
	0	0	0	Redux FC	Jason Overholt			

	Date	Points	Score	Home Team (Dark)	Points	Score	Away Team (White)	Field Location	Time
1				Last in Line			Mountain Men	Training	5:00 PM
	4/28/24			Redux FC			Giant Peaches	Training	5:50 PM
				3 1/2 Men			Golden Boys	Training	6:40 PM
2				Redux FC			Mountain Men	Training	5:00 PM
	5/5/24			Golden Boys			Giant Peaches	Training	5:50 PM
				3 1/2 Men			Last in Line	Training	6:40 PM
3				Giant Peaches			Last in Line	Training	5:00 PM
	5/12/24			3 1/2 Men			Mountain Men	Training	5:50 PM
				Golden Boys			Redux FC	Training	6:40 PM
4				Golden Boys	+		Mountain Men	Training	5:00 PM
	5/19/24			Giant Peaches			3 1/2 Men	Training	5:50 PM
				Last in Line			Redux FC	Training	6:40 PM
5				Last in Line			Golden Boys	Training	5:00 PM
	6/2/24			Redux FC			3 1/2 Men	Training	5:50 PM
				Giant Peaches			Mountain Men	Training	6:40 PM
6		\times		1st Place Points	\triangleright		2nd Place Points	Playoff#1	5:00 PM
	6/9/24	\boxtimes		3rd Place Points	\supset		4th Place Points	Playoff #2	5:50 PM
				5th Place Points	\boxtimes		6th Place Points	Playoff #3	6:40 PM
7				Winner Playoff-1			Winner Playoff-3	Semi-1	5:00 PM
	6/16/24	\bowtie		Winner Playoff-2	\Rightarrow		Loser Playoff-1	Semi-2	5:50 PM
				Loser Playoff=2	\bowtie		Loser Playoff-3	Semi-3	6:40 PM
8				Winner Semi-3			Loser Semi-1	3rd & 4th Place	5:00 PM
	6/23/24			Winner Semi-1	1		Winner Semi-2	Championship	5:50 PM
				Loser Semi-2			Loser Semi-3	5th & 6th Place	6:40 PM